P16EER11BRED Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch P16EER11BRED E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch P16EER11BRED
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER P16EER11BRED
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8339 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 24V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TYPE Standard, Illuminated
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.110" (2.8mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES P16
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 16.00mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 55°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Front
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 14 VAC/DC
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR Incandescent, Red
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 50,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPDT Standard, Illuminated Panel Mount, Front
CURRENT RATING 8A (AC), 6A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Red
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Round, Button
P16EER11BRED
Part Number: P16EER11BRED
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8339 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
P16EER11BRED.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of P16EER11BRED
P16EER11BRED.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
P16EER11GGRNGRN
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  7516 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11CGRN
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  8082 pcs
RFQ
P169-001-KPA-BK
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT
In stock:  6214 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11HGRNGRN
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  4554 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11BWHT
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  8586 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11FREDRED
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  6955 pcs
RFQ
P16B07M
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  THE 20A, 120V VERTICAL SINGLE PH
In stock:  474 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11GREDRED
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  7889 pcs
RFQ
P16EER11BGRN
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  8407 pcs
RFQ
P169-000-KPA-BK
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT
In stock:  5720 pcs
RFQ
P1681NLT
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 100NH 15A 0.39 MOHM
In stock:  121199 pcs
RFQ
P16EER10RED
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 8A 125V
In stock:  6340 pcs
RFQ